Module
iRPM - Redundant Power Module
J-1: Alarm Output
iRPM –BBBB-12-C-15
J-3: DC Output
J-4: DC Input 2
J-2: DC Input 1
Alarm Contacts Option:

iRPM – intelligent Redundant
Power Module
How to order an iRPM – Redundant
Power Module
Sales contact:
David Zuvic
Tel: (604) 856-0305
Current capacity
 15 – 1.5A internal thermal fuse
 40 – 4.0A External fuse required
SIP: iRPM – Redundant Power Module Specifications
B
B
B
B
B
Environmental Specifications
Operating Temp: -40 to +85° Celsius
Relative Humidity: Up to 100% condensation
and frost
Mechanical Specifications
Measurements: Tolerance ±.005 in.
Size (case): 3.425l x 2.55w x 0.88h in.
Size (with conn): 3.425l x 3.8w x 0.88h in.
Weight: 5 oz
Paint / Color: Blue Anodyzed finish
 MIL-STD-595
Mounting holes: 0.200" (5mm)
 Accepts standard
rackmounting screws:
 10/32 or 10/34
Compliances: RoHs & REACH Compliant
Switching Power Supplies
See PS1 or PS2 brochure for ordering
information
Electrical Specifications
Power Capacity: 3.6 to 30 VDC,
 1.5 A (standard)
 4.0 A (optional)
Voltage Threshold: 12.1 VDC
 14 VDC, or
 16 VDC
B
B
Orbital Research Ltd. designs and builds products for satellite communications
applications.  Orbital website: www.orbitalresearch.net.  Copyright © 2017 Genie in the
Bottle Enterprises Inc. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change without notice. Orbital iRPM–Redundant _Power_Module_170115
 J-2: DC In 1
3.6 to 30VDC
J-1: Alarm
Out
J-4: DC In 2
3.6 to 30VDC
Orbital iRedundant Power Module
Mechanical Dimensions +
Functional Block Diagram
Viewed from the top
2.55 in
1.75 in
2.925 in
2.0 in
3.425 in
J-3: DC Out
B
0.200 in
LED Indicators
Green: Power supply is functioning properly.
Red – Single Flash Primary power supply is not